PHC
High feed radius cutter series
Volume 1
KEY FEATURES: PHOENIX PHC
1
2
3
High performance

le
s
5
Type 1
Type 2
Accessories & spare parts
Applicable cutter Clamping screw Wrench
SPMT07 Ø 16 ~ 35 7808105 FS25550 (Torx 8) 7808205 T8-D (Torx 8)
SDMT09 Ø 25 ~ 35 7808111 FS35572 (Torx 15) 7808208 T15-D (Torx 15)
SDMT09 Ø 40 7808112 FS35586 (Torx 15) 7808208 T15-D (Torx 15)
SXMT12 Ø 30 ~ 40 7808113 FS45510 (Torx 20) 7808209 T20-D (Torx 20)
EDP Designation Z D D1 d L l1 ap
max
Applicable
inserts type Type Price
7800750 PHC07R016SS16-2S 2 16 7,4 16 100 30 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800755 PHC07R016SS16-2L 2 16 7,4 16 150 50 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800757 PHC07R018SS16-2L 2 18 9,4 16 150 25 0,8 SPMT07- 2
7800751 PHC07R020SS20-3S 3 20 11,4 20 130 50 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800758 PHC07R020SS20-3L 3 20 11,4 20 160 80 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800760 PHC07R022SS20-3L 3 22 13,4 20 160 30 0,8 SPMT07- 2
7800752 PHC07R025SS25-4S 4 25 16,4 25 140 60 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800761 PHC07R025SS25-4L 4 25 16,4 25 200 100 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800753 PHC07R030SS32-4S 4 30 21,4 32 150 70 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800764 PHC07R030SS32-4L 4 30 21,4 32 200 120 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800754 PHC07R032SS32-5S 5 32 23,4 32 150 70 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800765 PHC07R032SS32-5L 5 32 23,4 32 200 120 0,8 SPMT07- 1
7800767 PHC07R035SS32-5L 5 35 26,4 32 200 50 0,8 SPMT07- 2
7800700 PHC09R025SS25-2S 2 25 13,2 25 140 60 1 SDMT09- 1
7800704 PHC09R025SS25-2L 2 25 13,2 25 200 120 1 SDMT09- 1
7800701 PHC09R025SS25-3S 3 25 13,2 25 140 60 1 SDMT09- 1
7800705 PHC09R025SS25-3L 3 25 13,2 25 200 120 1 SDMT09- 1
7800716 PHC09R028SS25-3S 3 28 16,2 25 140 40 1 SDMT09- 2
7800720 PHC09R028SS25-3L 3 28 16,2 25 200 40 1 SDMT09- 2
7800717 PHC09R030SS32-3S 3 30 18,2 32 150 70 1 SDMT09- 1
7800721 PHC09R030SS32-3L 3 30 18,2 32 200 120 1 SDMT09- 1
7800702 PHC09R032SS32-3S 3 32 20,2 32 150 70 1 SDMT09- 1
7800706 PHC09R032SS32-3L 3 32 20,2 32 200 120 1 SDMT09- 1
7800718 PHC09R035SS32-3S 3 35 23,2 32 150 50 1 SDMT09- 2
7800722 PHC09R035SS32-3L 3 35 23,2 32 200 50 1 SDMT09- 2
7800703 PHC09R040SS32-4S 4 40 28,2 32 150 50 1 SDMT09- 2
7800730 PHC12R030SS32-2S 2 30 13,4 32 150 70 2 SXMT12- 1
7800708 PHC12R032SS32-2S 2 32 15,4 32 150 70 2 SXMT12- 1
7800731 PHC12R035SS32-3S 3 35 18,4 32 150 50 2 SXMT12- 2
7800709 PHC12R040SS32-3S 3 40 23,4 32 150 50 2 SXMT12- 2
16 - 40 mm
Cylindrical type
4 corners high feed inserts
High feed radius cutter for long over hang

Type 2
Milling | Indexables
Accessories & spare parts
Applicable cutter Clamping screw Power screw Wrench
SDMT09 Ø 40 ~ 63 7808112 FS35586 (Torx 15) 7808208 T15-D (Torx 15)
SXMT12 Ø 40 ~ 100 7808113 FS45510 (Torx 20) 7808209 T20-D (Torx 20)
Ø 40 7808150 PS0830 (M8x30)
40 - 100 mm
Bore types
4 corners high feed inserts
High feed radius cutter for long over hang
EDP Designation Z D D1 l1 D3 D2 a b ap
max
Applicable
inserts type Type Price
7800600 PHC09R040M16-4 4 40 28,2 40 38 16 8,4 5,6 1 SDMT09… 1
7800601 PHC09R050M22-5 5 50 38,2 50 47 22 10,4 6,3 1 SDMT09… 2
7800602 PHC09R052M22-5 5 52 40,2 50 47 22 10,4 6,3 1 SDMT09… 2
7800603 PHC09R063M22-6 6 63 51,2 50 60 22 10,4 6,3 1 SDMT09… 2
7800604 PHC09R066M22-7 7 66 54,2 50 60 22 10,4 6,3 1 SDMT09… 2
7800607 PHC12R040M16-3 3 40 23,4 40 38 16 8,4 5,6 2 SXMT12… 1
7800608 PHC12R050M22-4 4 50 33,4 50 47 22 10,4 6,3 2 SXMT12… 2
7800609 PHC12R052M22-4 4 52 35,4 50 47 22 10,4 6,3 2 SXMT12… 2
7800610 PHC12R063M22-5 5 63 46,4 50 60 22 10,4 6,3 2 SXMT12… 2
7800611 PHC12R066M22-6 6 66 49,4 50 60 22 10,4 6,3 2 SXMT12… 2
7800612 PHC12R080M27-7 7 80 63,4 50 76 27 12,4 7 2 SXMT12… 2
7800613 PHC12R100M32-8 8 100 83,4 63 96 32 14,4 8 2 SXMT12… 2
D1
D
l1
D2

g
| I
nd
ex
ab
le
s
Milling | Indexables
C.926C.813
EDP Designation Z D D1 Dg l2 D2 Wrench
size
ap
max
Applicable
inserts type Da Price
7801520 PHC07R016SF8-2 2 16 7,4 8 27 14,5 10 0,8 SPMT07… 8,5
7801523 PHC07R020SF10-3 3 20 11,4 10 33 18 14 0,8 SPMT07… 10,5
7801525 PHC07R022SF10-3 3 22 13,4 10 33 18 14 0,8 SPMT07… 10,5
7801526 PHC07R025SF12-4 4 25 16,4 12 35 23 17 0,8 SPMT07… 12,5
7801529 PHC07R030SF16-4 4 30 21,4 16 40 28 22 0,8 SPMT07… 17
7801530 PHC07R032SF16-5 5 32 23,4 16 40 28 22 0,8 SPMT07… 17
7801532 PHC07R035SF16-5 5 35 26,4 16 40 28 22 0,8 SPMT07… 17
7801500 PHC09R025SF12-3 3 25 13,2 12 35 23 17 1 SDMT09… 12,5
7801501 PHC09R028SF12-3 3 28 16,2 12 35 23 17 1 SDMT09… 12,5
7801502 PHC09R030SF16-3 3 30 18,2 16 40 28 22 1 SDMT09… 17
7801503 PHC09R032SF16-3 3 32 20,2 16 40 28 22 1 SDMT09… 17
7801504 PHC09R035SF16-3 3 35 23,2 16 40 28 22 1 SDMT09… 17
7801505 PHC09R040SF16-4 4 40 28,2 16 40 28 22 1 SDMT09… 17
7801506 PHC12R030SF16-2 2 30 13,4 16 40 28 22 2 SXMT12… 17
7801507 PHC12R032SF16-2 2 32 15,4 16 40 28 22 2 SXMT12… 17
7801508 PHC12R035SF16-3 3 35 18,4 16 40 28 22 2 SXMT12… 17
7801509 PHC12R040SF16-3 3 40 23,4 16 40 28 22 2 SXMT12… 17
Accessories & spare parts
Applicable cutter Clamping screw Wrench
SPMT07 Ø 16 ~ 35 7808105 FS25550 (Torx 8) 7808205 T8-D (Torx 8)
SDMT09 Ø 25 ~ 35 7808111 FS35572 (Torx 15) 7808208 T15-D (Torx 15)